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2015 
 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 3 

Jan 
2015 

4  
 

5 S/HOLS 
 

6  
 

7 
 Industry 
Training & PD 
Grape Analysis in 
the Vineyard – 
Kilcoy 
Kids Cooking 
Class 9-11am 
11-14yo 

8  

Cooking Class – 
Summer Fruit 
9am – 11.30am 

9 10  
 

11  
 

12 S/HOLS 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Barrel 
Maintenance 
QCWT 
 

13  
 

14  
Meet the Maker- 
Plum Tour 
9am – 2pm 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 S/HOLS 
Artisan Series 
Jams&Chutney’s 
1.30pm–4.30pm 

20  

Industry Training 
& PD 
Laboratory 
Techniques 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Outdoor Cinema 
on the lawns 6-
9pm 
QCWT 

 

26  Week 1/T1 

Public Hol- 
Australia Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Feb 
2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1  
 

2  
Week2/T1 

3  
 

4 Industry 

Training & PD 
Grape analysis in 
the Vineyard – 
QCWT 

 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9 Wk3/T1 

Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Barista training 
 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 Wk4/T1 

Artisan Series-  
Fermenting 
8.30-11.30am 
 

 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Winemaker for a 
Weekend Day#1 
FULLY BOOKED 

22  
Winemaker for a 
Weekend Day#2 
FULLY BOOKED 

23 Wk4/T1 

Industry Training 
& PD 
Wine & table 
service 
9-12noon 
 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Gateway Network 
Meeting - Gatton 

28  
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Winemaker for a 
weekend 
 
Full  

8  

Winemaker for a 
Weekend 
 

FULL 

9 Wk 7 Term 1 

Industry Training 
& PD 
9-11.30noon 
Breakfast & Eggs 
for B&B’s 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 Wk8 Term 1 

 
Artisan Series-  
Cheese Making 
Lv1 10-4pm 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
W4W – Winemaker 
for a weekend 
QCWT 

21  
W4W- 
Winemaker for a 
weekend QCWT 
 

22  
 

23 Wk9 Term 1 

Industry Training 
& PD 
Customer service 
9-12noon 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

WSET Lvl II 
Brisbane 
Demo & Dine 
AUTUMN 
 

28  
WSET Lvl II 
Brisbane 

29  
WSET Lvl II 
Brisbane 

30 Wk10T1 
 

31  
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  

 
PUBLIC HOL 
GOOD FRIDAY 
 

4  

 
PUBLIC HOL 
EASTER SAT 

Apr 
2015 

5  
 

6 
 
PUBLIC HOL 
EASTER MON 
 
SCHOOL HOLS 
 

7  
 

8  

Meet the Maker 
Fig & Prosciutto 
Tour 
9am – 2pm 
 

9  
 

10  
Cooking Class 
Asian 
9am – 11.30am 
QCWT 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

SCHOOL HOLS 

14   
 

15  
Meet the Maker 
Seed to Salad 
Kalei Apple Tour 
9am – 2pm 
 

16  
 
 
 

17  
Cooking Class – 
Seafood 
9am – 11.30am 
QCWT 
 

18  
WSET LV1– S/C 
Coastal TTC 
MAROOCHYDRE 
PD/INDUSTRY 

19  

 
WSET 1 BNE 
PUBLIC + 
INDUSTRY 
 

20 Wk1T2 

WSET 1 GOLD 
COAST 
PUBLIC+IND 

Artisan Series-  
Sourdough 
10.30-4.30pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 PUBLIC HOL 

 
 

26  
 
Gateway -
Teacher PD Tour 
– Gold Coast  
 

27 Wk2T2 
Industry Training 
& PD 
QCWT 
Wine & table 
service 
9-12noon 
Gateway Teacher 
PD Tour –GC 
 

28  
Industry Training 
& PD 
Wine Sensory 
analysis and wine 
faults -Tullawong 

29  
 

30  
 

1  
 

2  
Opera in the 
Vineyard 

Mar 

2015 

http://www.qcwt.com.au/


  

2014/2015 Calendar of Events – Queensland College of Wine Tourism. Current as at Thursday, July 09, 2015 Please check website for updates www.qcwt.com.au or ph (07) 
46855050   

 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

May 
2015 

3  
 

4 Wk3T2 

Industry Training 
& PD 
 
Barista  
9-12noon 

 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 Wk4T2 
 

12  
 
 

13  
 
 

14  
 

15  
Cooking Class 
Mexican 
9am -11.30am 
QCWT 

16  
 

17  
 

18 Wk5T2 

Artisan Series-  
Advanced Barista 
& Café Art 8.30-
11.30 or 1.30-
4.30pm 

19  
Potential #2 Adv 
Barista if reqd - 
QCWT 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Gateway Network 
Meeting-Brisbane  

23  
 

24  
 

25 Wk6T2 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Customer service 
9-12noon 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
QCWT – Winter 
TAPAS with 
Georgia Marcus 

30  
 

31  
WSET II  
Brisbane 
 

1 Wk7T2 
WSET II  
Brisbane 
 

2  
WSET II  
Brisbane 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Strangebird 
Masterclass  
2-4pm 
 
Food & Wine 
Escape Day #1 
 

Jun 
2015 

7  
Wine 
Masterclass  
2-4pm 
 
Food & Wine 
Escape Day #1 
 

8 Wk8T2 
PUBLIC HOL 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
WSET 1 
SUNSHINE 
COAST 
PUBLIC 
 

15 Wk9T2 
WSET 1 
Sunshine Cst 
QCWT Artisan 
Series- Italian 
Treasures 
9am– 11.30am 
Gateway PD – 
CheesemakingLv1
Windaroo Valley 

16  

Industry Training 
Wine Sensory 
Analysis & wine 
faults  
Tullawong SHS 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Wk10T2 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Packaging for 
accommodation 
m/tea 
9-12noon 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Demo & Dine 
WINTER 
QCWT – Winter 
TAPAS with 
Georgia Marcus 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
S/HOLS 
 

30  
WSET I 
QCWT 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

   1 S/HOLS 

Teenage Cooking 
Class 9-11am 
11-14yo 
Meet the Maker 
Paddock to Plate 
Tour - Beef 
9am – 2pm 

2  
 

3  
Cooking Class – 
French 
9am – 11.30am 
QCWT 

4  
 

Jul 
2015 

5  
 

6  
S/HOLS 
 

7  
 

8  

NOSE TO TOES 
PIG – QCWT 
9-2pm 

9  
 

10  
Cooking Class – 
Braising/Slow 
cooking 
9am – 11.30am 
QCWT 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Wk1 

Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Barista training 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
WSET II  
S/Coast 
Artisan Series-  
Paste, Sacue & 
Pesto 
 
 

21  
WSET II  
S/Coast 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Pruning 

22  
WSET II  
S/Coast 
 

23  
 

24  
QCWT – Winter 
TAPAS with 
Georgia Marcus 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

Industry Training 
& PD 
 
Wine & table 
service 
9-12noon 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 

Aug 
2015 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Gateway PD 
cheesemaking Lv1  
Maroochydore   

8  
Gateway PD 
cheesemaking Lv1  
Maroochydore   

9  
WSET 1 Brisbane 
PUBLIC 

10 - QCWT 

Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Breakfast & Eggs 
for B&B’s 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 -QCWT 
Cooking Class – 
Italian Preserving 
9am – 11.30am 
Gateway Network 
Meeting – 
S/Coast 
Apple & Grape 
ambassador – 
Vergetarian class 

15  
 

16  
QCWTSoft Cheese 
Making Lv 1 
10am-4pm 
WSET 1 
Toowoomba 

17 QCWT 
Artisan Series-  
Advanced 
Cheesemaking 
10-4pm 
WSET 1 
Toowoomba 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
WSET 1 QCWT 
PUBLIC 
 

24 QCWT 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Customer service 
9-12noon 
WSET 1 QCWT 
INDUSTRY 

25  
Industry Training 
& PD 
Irrigation 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
QCWT – Winter 
TAPAS with 
Georgia Marcus 

29  
 

http://www.qcwt.com.au/
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 Apple & Grape 

ambassador - 
BBQ 
 

5  
 

Sep 
2015 

6  
 

7 Wk9T3 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 –  

QCWT 
Cooking Class –
Thai 
9am – 11.30am 

12  
Lvl 1 
Cheesemaking 
maroochydore 

13  
Lvl 2 
cheesemaking 
maroochydore 

14 Wk10T3 
Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Barista training 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 SCHOOL 

HOLS 
Artisan Series-  
Pasta Making 
1.30-4.30pm 
 

22  
 

23   
Teenage Cooking 
Class 9-11am 
11-14yo 
Meet the Maker 
Tour – Beer & 
Bratwurst 
9am – 4pm 

24  
 

25  
Demo & Dine 
SPRING 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 SCHOOL 

HOLS 
 

29  
 

30  
Meet the Maker 
Seed to Salad 
Tour 
9am – 4pm 

1  
 

2  
 
 

3  
Wine 
Masterclass  
2-4pm 
 
Food & Wine 
Escape Day #1 
Lvl 1 
cheeseemaking 
windaroo valley 

Oct 
2015 

4  

Food & Wine 
Escape Day #2 
 
Lvl 2 
cheesemaking 
windaroo valley  

5 Wk1T4 

P/HOL 
 

6  
WSET II  
Gold Coast 
 

7  
WSET II  
Gold Coast 
 

8  
WSET II  
Gold Coast 
 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
WSET 1 G/C 
PUBLIC+IND 
 

12 Wk2T4 
WSET 1 BRIS 
PUB +IND 
QCWT Industry 
Training & PD 
9-12noon 
Barista training 
 

13  
Industry Training 
& PD 
Grafting & 
Budding 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 Wk3T4 
QCWT 
Noes to Toes – 
Hands On 
Lamb breakdown 

9am – 2.30pm 
WSET II  
 

20  
WSET II  
QCWT 
AUSTRALIAN 
Small 
Winemakers 
Show (ASWS) 

21  
WSET II  
QCWT 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

25  
 

26 Wk4T4 
QCWT Industry 
Training & PD 
9-12noon 
Wine & Table 
Service 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Sprayer 
Callibration 
 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Nov 
2015 

1  
 

2 Wk5T4 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Gateway Network 
Meeting - 
Toowoomba 

7  
 

8  
 

9 Wk6T4 

Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Barista training 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Apple & Grape 
ambassador –  
Asian Fusion 

14  
 

15  
 

16 Wk7T4 
 

17 QCWT 
Industry Training 
& PD 
Wine Canopy 
Management 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23 Wk8T4 
Industry Training 
& PD 
9-12noon 
Accommodation 
Packaging 
Artisan Series-  
Mushrooms 
1.30-4.30pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 Wk9T4 
 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
Wine 
Chem/WSET 1 
9am – 4pm 
 

4  
 

5  
 

 
Dec 
2015 

6  
 

7 Wk10T4 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Demo & Dine 
SUMMER 
QCWT 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 S/HOLS 
 

15  
 

16  
Meet the Maker 
Stonefruit Tour 
9am – 2pm 

17  
 

18 -QCWT 
Cooking Class –
Christmas 
Cooking 
9am – 11.30am 

19  
 

20  
 

21 S/HOLS 
Artisan Series-  
Topic TBA 
1.30-4.30pm 

22  
 

23  

Teenage Cooking 
Class 9-11am 
11-14yo 
 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 S/HOLS 
P/HOL 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 

2  
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